12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

Bay. Meisterschaft - Halbmarathon - 50/55 - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein
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1 TV 1848 Coburg 1

2 SC Kemmern 1

3 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

1 PTSV Rosenheim 1

2 SWC Regensburg 1

3 TSV Burghaslach 1

4 TSG Kleinostheim 1

5 TSV ScheBlitz 1

6 LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1
7 SC Kemmern 1

8 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1
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Lieb Christine
GeuR Christine
Rémert Claudia
Hobmaier Reinmund
Marohn Thomas
Zeh Thomas
Stenger Mario
Leicht Michael
Schuch Robert
GeuR Klaus

Schmitt Alfred

01:45:40
01:40:05
01:57:05
01:17:51
01:22:23
01:20:39
01:24:15
01:24:31
01:22:37
01:22:26

01:35:26

Christ Daniela
Polanski Anna
Franz Sabine

Stich Walter
Federsel Thomas
Finster Stephan
Franz Jiirgen
Dotterweich Werner
Breunig Herbert
Schmitz Klaus

Landis Johannes

01:52:17
01:53:40
01:57:28
01:23:00
01:22:41
01:28:14
01:27:10
01:25:44
01:28:57
01:40:05

01:38:21

Rudolph Sibylle
Vogler Sibylle

Rippstein Karin
Stubinger Klaus
Noell Thomas

Délfel Reinhard
Hofer Wolfgang
Schénfeld Ulrich
Ullrich Siegmar
Schmitt Anton

Sorger Wolfgang

01:53:39
01:59:42
01:59:41
01:23:25
01:28:26
01:30:45
01:31:12
01:33:12
01:34:23
01:58:26

01:49:27

05:31:36
05:33:27
05:54:14
04:04:16
04:13:30
04:19:38
04:22:37
04:23:27
04:25:57
05:00:57

05:03:14
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