

# 12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

Bay. Meisterschaft - Halbmarathon - 50/55 - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TV 1848 Coburg 1	W	Lieb Christine	01:45:40	Christ Daniela	01:52:17	Rudolph Sibylle	01:53:39	05:31:36
2	SC Kemmern 1	W	Geuß Christine	01:40:05	Polanski Anna	01:53:40	Vogler Sibylle	01:59:42	05:33:27
3	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Römert Claudia	01:57:05	Franz Sabine	01:57:28	Rippstein Karin	01:59:41	05:54:14
1	PTSV Rosenheim 1	M	Hobmaier Reinmund	01:17:51	Stich Walter	01:23:00	Stübinger Klaus	01:23:25	04:04:16
2	SWC Regensburg 1	M	Marohn Thomas	01:22:23	Federsel Thomas	01:22:41	Noell Thomas	01:28:26	04:13:30
3	TSV Burghaslach 1	M	Zeh Thomas	01:20:39	Finster Stephan	01:28:14	Döfel Reinhard	01:30:45	04:19:38
4	TSG Kleinostheim 1	M	Stenger Mario	01:24:15	Franz Jürgen	01:27:10	Höfer Wolfgang	01:31:12	04:22:37
5	TSV Scheßlitz 1	M	Leicht Michael	01:24:31	Dotterweich Werner	01:25:44	Schönfeld Ulrich	01:33:12	04:23:27
6	LAZ Oberburg-Miltenberg 1	M	Schuch Robert	01:22:37	Breunig Herbert	01:28:57	Ullrich Siegmar	01:34:23	04:25:57
7	SC Kemmern 1	M	Geuß Klaus	01:22:26	Schmitz Klaus	01:40:05	Schmitt Anton	01:58:26	05:00:57
8	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1	M	Schmitt Alfred	01:35:26	Landis Johannes	01:38:21	Sorger Wolfgang	01:49:27	05:03:14